
ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

LAP TIMES 500m Mixed 500m #1
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Race Inner Lane Outer Lane
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1 104. Suzan KLEIN - USA
100m

FINISH

204. Paul GOOD - USA
100m 12.60 (12.6) 14

FINISH 47.03 (34.4) 15

2 206. Chris JOHNSON - USA
100m 15.16 (15.1) 27

FINISH 1:00.83 (45.6) 25

205. Gary GROEN - USA
100m 15.01 (15.0) 26

FINISH 1:00.89 (45.8) 26

3 210. Nicholas LORENZ - USA
100m 13.68 (13.6) 24

FINISH 54.88 (41.1) 24

107. Isabel TSCHIDA - USA
100m 13.55 (13.5) 22

FINISH 1:01.66 (48.1) 27

4 103. Hazel JOYER - USA
100m 13.80 (13.8) 25

FINISH 52.82 (39.0) 20

101. Alice CHAMBERLAIN - USA
100m 13.48 (13.4) 21

FINISH 53.88 (40.4) 22

5 219. Zongyuan YU - USA
100m 13.33 (13.3) 20

FINISH 52.89 (39.5) 21

100. Libby ANDERSON - USA
100m 13.08 (13.0) 19

FINISH 51.66 (38.5) 19

6 216. Dakoda QUANT - USA
100m 12.79 (12.7) 17

FINISH 49.55 (36.7) 17

213. Atticus MATTHES - USA
100m 13.05 (13.0) 18

FINISH 49.85 (36.7) 18

7 209. Kevin LIU - USA
100m 12.61 (12.6) 15

FINISH 48.39 (35.7) 16

211. Ethan MAREK - USA
100m 11.66 (11.6) 5

FINISH 45.15 (33.4) 10

8 215. John NEIS - USA
100m 12.68 (12.6) 16

FINISH 45.89 (33.2) 14

208. Joshua KRIETER - USA
100m 12.33 (12.3) 12

FINISH 45.38 (33.0) 12

9 203. Tariq ELATTAOUI - USA
100m 11.96 (11.9) 10

FINISH 44.15 (32.1) 6

106. Elena STAVE - USA
100m 11.89 (11.8) 7

FINISH 44.33 (32.4) 8

10 105. Elise STAVE - USA
100m 12.12 (12.1) 11

FINISH 45.38 (33.2) 12

217. Jeff TERWILLIGER - USA
100m 11.94 (11.9) 9

FINISH 44.28 (32.3) 7

11 108. Keeley WHITCOMB - USA
100m 11.89 (11.8) 7

FINISH 44.66 (32.7) 9

207. Ashwin KONDURU - IND
100m 11.72 (11.7) 6

FINISH 42.61 (30.8) 5

12 201. Landon BOGEE - USA
100m 11.28 (11.2) 4

FINISH 42.18 (30.9) 4

214. Edward NAGEL - USA
100m 11.09 (11.0) 3

FINISH 42.11 (31.0) 3

13 202. Sam CHAMBERLAIN - USA
100m 10.69 (10.6) 1

FINISH 39.55 (28.8) 1

212. Riley MARTIN - USA
100m 10.83 (10.8) 2

FINISH 39.57 (28.7) 2



ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

LAP TIMES 500m Mixed 500m #1
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Race Inner Lane Outer Lane
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14 109. Tillie QUANT - USA
100m 13.58 (13.5) 23

FINISH 54.14 (40.5) 23

218. Matthew TRIMBLE - USA
100m 12.34 (12.3) 13

FINISH 45.19 (32.8) 11



ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

RESULT 500m Mixed 500m #1
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Rnk Nr Name Country Race Lane Time Behind Points
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1 202 Sam CHAMBERLAIN USA 13 In 39.55

2 212 Riley MARTIN USA 13 Out 39.57 +0.02

3 214 Edward NAGEL USA 12 Out 42.11 +2.56

4 201 Landon BOGEE USA 12 In 42.18 +2.63

5 207 Ashwin KONDURU IND 11 Out 42.61 +3.06

6 203 Tariq ELATTAOUI USA 9 In 44.15 +4.60

7 217 Jeff TERWILLIGER USA 10 Out 44.28 +4.73

8 106 Elena STAVE USA 9 Out 44.33 +4.78

9 108 Keeley WHITCOMB USA 11 In 44.66 +5.11

10 211 Ethan MAREK USA 7 Out 45.15 +5.60

11 218 Matthew TRIMBLE USA 14 Out 45.19 +5.64

12 208 Joshua KRIETER USA 8 Out 45.38(1) +5.83

13 105 Elise STAVE USA 10 In 45.38(7) +5.83

14 215 John NEIS USA 8 In 45.89 +6.34

15 204 Paul GOOD USA 1 Out 47.03 +7.48

16 209 Kevin LIU USA 7 In 48.39 +8.84

17 216 Dakoda QUANT USA 6 In 49.55 +10.00

18 213 Atticus MATTHES USA 6 Out 49.85 +10.30

19 100 Libby ANDERSON USA 5 Out 51.66 +12.11

20 103 Hazel JOYER USA 4 In 52.82 +13.27

21 219 Zongyuan YU USA 5 In 52.89 +13.34

22 101 Alice CHAMBERLAIN USA 4 Out 53.88 +14.33

23 109 Tillie QUANT USA 14 In 54.14 +14.59

24 210 Nicholas LORENZ USA 3 In 54.88 +15.33

25 206 Chris JOHNSON USA 2 In 1:00.83 +21.28

26 205 Gary GROEN USA 2 Out 1:00.89 +21.34

27 107 Isabel TSCHIDA USA 3 Out 1:01.66 +22.11

104 Suzan KLEIN USA 1 In DQ
Referee: Rich VEHE (USA)

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature

Start 08:13 -4,0°C 68,0%
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ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

LAP TIMES 500m Mixed 500m #2
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Race Inner Lane Outer Lane
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1 205. Gary GROEN - USA
100m 15.12 (15.1) 3

FINISH 1:03.09 (47.9) 3

104. Suzan KLEIN - USA
100m 17.52 (17.5) 4

FINISH 1:10.55 (53.0) 4

2 211. Ethan MAREK - USA
100m 11.22 (11.2) 1

FINISH 44.11 (32.8) 1

210. Nicholas LORENZ - USA
100m 13.90 (13.9) 2

FINISH 55.87 (41.9) 2



ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

RESULT 500m Mixed 500m #2
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Rnk Nr Name Country Race Lane Time Behind Points
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1 211 Ethan MAREK USA 2 In 44.11

2 210 Nicholas LORENZ USA 2 Out 55.87 +11.76

3 205 Gary GROEN USA 1 In 1:03.09 +18.98

4 104 Suzan KLEIN USA 1 Out 1:10.55 +26.44
Referee: Rich VEHE (USA)

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

LAP TIMES 1500m Mixed
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Race Inner Lane Outer Lane
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1 109. Tillie QUANT - USA
300m 35.92 (35.9) 20
700m 1:20.23 (44.3) 20

1100m 2:06.09 (45.8) 20
FINISH 2:50.76 (44.6) 19

100. Libby ANDERSON - USA
300m 43.42 (43.4) 25
700m 1:25.32 (41.9) 24

1100m 2:09.10 (43.7) 22
FINISH 2:53.87 (44.7) 22

2 102. Kaari COX - USA
300m 37.97 (37.9) 23
700m 1:22.05 (44.0) 21

1100m 2:07.25 (45.1) 21
FINISH 2:51.30 (44.0) 21

206. Chris JOHNSON - USA
300m 41.06 (41.0) 24
700m 1:28.49 (47.4) 25

1100m 2:18.72 (50.2) 25
FINISH 3:10.61 (51.8) 25

3 107. Isabel TSCHIDA - USA
300m 37.77 (37.7) 21
700m 1:23.81 (46.0) 23

1100m 2:10.66 (46.8) 24
FINISH 2:57.82 (47.1) 24

101. Alice CHAMBERLAIN - USA
300m 37.95 (37.9) 22
700m 1:22.68 (44.7) 22

1100m 2:09.34 (46.6) 23
FINISH 2:56.82 (47.4) 23

4 219. Zongyuan YU - USA
300m 35.38 (35.3) 19
700m 1:19.40 (44.0) 19

1100m 2:05.49 (46.0) 19
FINISH 2:50.92 (45.4) 20

103. Hazel JOYER - USA
300m 35.20 (35.2) 18
700m 1:16.34 (41.1) 18

1100m 1:59.33 (42.9) 18
FINISH 2:43.31 (43.9) 18

5 213. Atticus MATTHES - USA
300m 32.11 (32.1) 17
700m 1:09.64 (37.5) 16

1100m 1:50.55 (40.9) 16
FINISH 2:31.70 (41.1) 15

209. Kevin LIU - USA
300m 31.92 (31.9) 16
700m 1:08.61 (36.6) 15

1100m 1:49.28 (40.6) 14
FINISH 2:29.84 (40.5) 14

6 204. Paul GOOD - USA
300m 30.88 (30.8) 14
700m 1:08.45 (37.5) 14

1100m 1:50.52 (42.0) 15
FINISH 2:33.19 (42.6) 17

216. Dakoda QUANT - USA
300m 31.34 (31.3) 15
700m 1:09.86 (38.5) 17

1100m 1:50.65 (40.7) 17
FINISH 2:31.75 (41.0) 16

7 208. Joshua KRIETER - USA
300m 30.25 (30.2) 12
700m 1:06.64 (36.3) 13

1100m 1:45.75 (39.1) 13
FINISH 2:27.69 (41.9) 13

203. Tariq ELATTAOUI - USA
300m 29.17 (29.1) 6
700m 1:03.74 (34.5) 8

1100m 1:41.20 (37.4) 8
FINISH 2:21.76 (40.5) 10

8 215. John NEIS - USA
300m 29.75 (29.7) 8
700m 1:03.21 (33.4) 5

1100m 1:39.01 (35.7) 6
FINISH 2:16.99 (37.9) 6

108. Keeley WHITCOMB - USA
300m 30.55 (30.5) 13
700m 1:06.22 (35.6) 12

1100m 1:43.88 (37.6) 12
FINISH 2:23.25 (39.3) 12
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9 214. Edward NAGEL - USA
300m 28.77 (28.7) 4
700m 1:04.27 (35.4) 10

1100m 1:42.71 (38.4) 10
FINISH 2:21.97 (39.2) 11

106. Elena STAVE - USA
300m 30.22 (30.2) 11
700m 1:05.64 (35.4) 11

1100m 1:42.90 (37.2) 11
FINISH 2:21.37 (38.4) 9

10 218. Matthew TRIMBLE - USA
300m 29.79 (29.7) 10
700m 1:03.42 (33.6) 6

1100m 1:39.64 (36.2) 7
FINISH 2:18.83 (39.1) 7

207. Ashwin KONDURU - IND
300m 29.03 (29.0) 5
700m 1:02.34 (33.3) 4

1100m 1:38.77 (36.4) 4
FINISH 2:16.96 (38.1) 5

11 217. Jeff TERWILLIGER - USA
300m 29.54 (29.5) 7
700m 1:03.65 (34.1) 7

1100m 1:38.91 (35.2) 5
FINISH 2:15.60 (36.6) 4

105. Elise STAVE - USA
300m 29.78 (29.7) 9
700m 1:03.91 (34.1) 9

1100m 1:41.32 (37.4) 9
FINISH 2:21.06 (39.7) 8

12 201. Landon BOGEE - USA
300m 28.49 (28.4) 3
700m 1:00.94 (32.4) 3

1100m 1:35.17 (34.2) 3
FINISH 2:12.02 (36.8) 3

202. Sam CHAMBERLAIN - USA
300m 27.09 (27.0) 1
700m 57.53 (30.4) 1

1100m 1:30.82 (33.2) 1
FINISH 2:06.75 (35.9) 2

13 212. Riley MARTIN - USA
300m 27.47 (27.4) 2
700m 58.90 (31.4) 2

1100m 1:31.66 (32.7) 2
FINISH 2:06.23 (34.5) 1

. -
300m
700m

1100m
FINISH



ROSEVILLE TIME TRIALS #3

JOHN ROSE OVAL - ROSEVILLE (USA)

07 - 07 Dec 2024

RESULT 1500m Mixed
Saturday, 07 December 2024

Rnk Nr Name Country Race Lane Time Behind Points
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1 212 Riley MARTIN USA 13 In 2:06.23

2 202 Sam CHAMBERLAIN USA 12 Out 2:06.75 +0.52

3 201 Landon BOGEE USA 12 In 2:12.02 +5.79

4 217 Jeff TERWILLIGER USA 11 In 2:15.60 +9.37

5 207 Ashwin KONDURU IND 10 Out 2:16.96 +10.73

6 215 John NEIS USA 8 In 2:16.99 +10.76

7 218 Matthew TRIMBLE USA 10 In 2:18.83 +12.60

8 105 Elise STAVE USA 11 Out 2:21.06 +14.83

9 106 Elena STAVE USA 9 Out 2:21.37 +15.14

10 203 Tariq ELATTAOUI USA 7 Out 2:21.76 +15.53

11 214 Edward NAGEL USA 9 In 2:21.97 +15.74

12 108 Keeley WHITCOMB USA 8 Out 2:23.25 +17.02

13 208 Joshua KRIETER USA 7 In 2:27.69 +21.46

14 209 Kevin LIU USA 5 Out 2:29.84 +23.61

15 213 Atticus MATTHES USA 5 In 2:31.70 +25.47

16 216 Dakoda QUANT USA 6 Out 2:31.75 +25.52

17 204 Paul GOOD USA 6 In 2:33.19 +26.96

18 103 Hazel JOYER USA 4 Out 2:43.31 +37.08

19 109 Tillie QUANT USA 1 In 2:50.76 +44.53

20 219 Zongyuan YU USA 4 In 2:50.92 +44.69

21 102 Kaari COX USA 2 In 2:51.30 +45.07

22 100 Libby ANDERSON USA 1 Out 2:53.87 +47.64

23 101 Alice CHAMBERLAIN USA 3 Out 2:56.82 +50.59

24 107 Isabel TSCHIDA USA 3 In 2:57.82 +51.59

25 206 Chris JOHNSON USA 2 Out 3:10.61 +1:04.38
Referee: Rich VEHE (USA)

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature


